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CODE QUANTITY CR UNITS

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE OR PRODUCT

Cf O,j S A Foreman Pickup

Q03/(92

Cement Pump Truck

Bulk Truck

2600

Y14,/ 93158

Tronsport Truck

82102

N
b/~ I

20 / 13i5d

Tronsport Trailer

A2

80 Vac

93] 4g0

Casing Truck

432 qp0

Casing Trailer

Casing

Cenlralizers

Float Shoe

Wiper Plug

Frac Bolffles

Portland Cement

CSA-122 Sodium Silicate

CGL-115 Cement Fluid Loss

Premium Gel

Cal Chloride

City Water

Chemthix-P Thixotropic

KOL Seal

Cotton Seed Hulls
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Mih, Mariam 10-4

Baffle Location

- PostRoc

Pipe # Jaint Length | Running Total - NO threads PostRock Energy- Casing Tally Sheet

1 43.35 43,1 Date:3/13/13
2 43.36 86.21 Well Name & #:Mariam Mih 10-4
3 43.34 129.3 Township & Range: 28S - 19E
4 43.33 172.38 County/State:Neosho/Kansas
5 43.34 215.47 AFE#:D13043

6 43.32 258.54 API# 15-133-27643-00-00

7 43.37 301.66 Comments:

8 43.36 344.77 Projected TD-850"

9 43,33 387.85

10 43.36 430.96 0 e hered

11 43.34 474.05

12 43.3 517.1 Subsareinorange

13 43.44 563.29

14 43.33 603.37

15 43.33 646.45

16 43.37 689.57 _

17 43.33 732.65 Added these subs for

18 43.33 775.73 flexibility to adjust to-actual TD
19 43.38 818.86 '
20 o UG |l ek = Trailer#t 932900

21 e a

22 S S Actual TD - 850

23 i R Log Bottom - 848.00

24 547 I 9 ik Casing Tally - 843.75

25 No Baffles

26 Centralizers per SOP

27 '

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

< Energy Corp.




